
What can you find on the EGA Website – www.egausa.org 

Under Join 

1. Needlework Network (a monthly Newsletter you can sign up for) - 

https://egausa.org/newsletter-signup/ 

2. Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/EGAUSA 

3. Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/ega_usa/ 

4. Pinterest - https://www.pinterest.com/ega_usa/ 

5. YouTube - https://www.youtube.com/user/EGAUSA 

Under Education 

1. Group Correspondence Courses - https://egausa.org/group-correspondence-courses/ 

2. Individual Correspondence Courses - https://egausa.org/individual-correspondence-

courses/ 

3. Online Studios - https://egausa.org/online-courses/ 

4. Lightening Rounds - https://egausa.org/lightning-rounds/ 

5. Virtual Classes - https://egausa.org/virtual-education-courses/ 

6. Virtual Lectures - https://egausa.org/virtual-lecture-series/ 

7. Certification Programs - https://egausa.org/certifications/ 

8. Guide to all Education Programs - https://egausa.org/complete-guide-ega-courses/ 

 

http://www.egausa.org/
https://www.facebook.com/EGAUSA
https://www.instagram.com/ega_usa/
https://www.pinterest.com/ega_usa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/EGAUSA
https://egausa.org/group-correspondence-courses/
https://egausa.org/individual-correspondence-courses/
https://egausa.org/individual-correspondence-courses/
https://egausa.org/online-courses/
https://egausa.org/lightning-rounds/
https://egausa.org/virtual-education-courses/
https://egausa.org/virtual-lecture-series/
https://egausa.org/certifications/
https://egausa.org/complete-guide-ega-courses/


Under Resources 

1. Library and Study Boxes - https://egausa.org/library/ 

2. Embroidery Terms - https://egausa.org/glossary-of-embroidery-terms/ 

3. EGA Blog - https://egausa.org/latest-news/ 

4. Find a Teacher - https://egausa.org/locate-a-professional/ 

5. Needle Arts Magazine - https://egausa.org/Needle-arts-magazine/ 

6. EGA Stitch-A-Long - https://egausa.org/ega-stitch-a-long/ 

7. Shops - https://egausa.org/ega-affiliated-needlework-shops/ 

8. Other Resources – Including 

a. Scholarships - https://egausa.org/scholarships-and-awards/ 

b. Free Projects - https://egausa.org/free-projects/ 

c. World Techniques - https://egausa.org/category/world-techniques/ 

d. Community Spotlight - https://egausa.org/category/community-spotlight/ 

e. Interviews - https://egausa.org/category/ega-interviews/ 

f. A Variety of Guide 

Under Needlework Events 

1. National Exhibit - https://egausa.org/national-exhibit-through-the-needles-eye/ 

2. Golden Needle Award - https://egausa.org/goldenneedleawards/ 

3. Seminar Central 

a. Seminar 2026 - https://egausa.org/event/ega-national-seminar-2026/ 

b. Seminar 2027 - https://egausa.org/event/ega-national-seminar-2027/ 

Under About Us – about EGA - https://egausa.org/about-us/ 

Under Shop – Where you can Purchase EGA related classes, lectures, or other products: 

https://egausa.org/shop/ 

Under Members Only – Sign In Required 

1. Profile – All information related to you – Personal Information, Courses you have signed 

up for,  

2. Petit Projects - https://egausa.org/petite-projects/ 

3. Publications - https://egausa.org/member-publications/ 

4. Slideshows -https://egausa.org/slideshows-and-presentations/ 

5. EGA Documents - https://egausa.org/document-downloads/ 

6. Needle Arts Online - https://egausa.org/needle-arts-issue/ 

7. Tools for Chapters - https://egausa.org/tools-for-chapters/ 

8. Tools for Regions - https://egausa.org/tools-for-regions/ 

9. Renewal https://egausa.org/membership-renewal-instructions/ 
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